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Nom

HERR CLAUDE

BLEUX OLIVIER

CASARIN CHRISTOPHE

THIERRY ADRIEN

RICHARD ERIC

ILTIS PASCAL

MOSSER FABRICE

ARRAEZ PIERRE

FRANCHIN PHILIPPE

BAUMGRATZ SEBASTIEN

ILTIS THIERRY

VOULOT CHARLY

MARTIN PHILIPPE

PEPLINSKI YVES

DIFFENBACH JOEL

BOUTEILLER ARNAUD

MEYER ANDRE

NAIGEON ERIC

HERR NICOLAS

METZGER ALAIN

BELTZ ROGER

GROELL MATHIEU

BABULA DANIEL

BAUMANN DAVID

KASSER BRUNO

ZINKTEIN HARRALD

BUX YVES

Nombre de lignes : 27

Coupe UNION RIXHEIM

Séniors 1

Equipe
Hartmannswiller
Bollwiller
Rixheim
Riedisheim
Rixheim
Bollwiller
Hartmannswiller
Hartmannswiller
Riedisheim
Wuenheim
Bollwiller
Riedisheim
Rixheim
Eschentzwiller
Riedisheim
Riedisheim
Rixheim
Rixheim
Hartmannswiller
Hartmannswiller
Eschentzwiller
Hartmannswiller
Bollwiller
Rixheim
Bollwiller
Bollwiller

Bollwiller

TOTSFHS

323

320

318

314

314

313

312

311

311

310

309

309

309

307

307

307

305

304

302

302

301

300

296

295

283

279

264

Section

30

29

30

28

30

28

28

28

29

29

28

28

30

29

29

29

26

28

28

30

28

30

28

27

30

25

25

08 - 09 Octobre 2011

Total
293
291
288
286
284
285
284
283
282
281
281
281
279
278
278
278
279
276
274
272
273
270
268
268
253
254

239

SH

146

145

141

141

138

142

139

142

140

139

139

142

139

137

136

135

137

133

136

135

132

131

130

134

120

119

109

MSH

SF

147

146

147

145

146

143

145

141

142

142

142

139

140

141

142

143

142

143

138

137

141

139

138

134

133

135

130

MSF
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